
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA SURATHKAL HOSTELS, TRUST ® 

SRINIVASNAGAR,  MANGALORE– 575025 (D.K.) 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Faculty Department 

Name of the Hostel Block / 

Responsibility 

Contact 

Number 
E-mail ID 

1.  Dr. Pushparaj Shetty D, Professor MACS Faculty/Prof.in charge HA 9449024946 
prajshetty@nitk.edu.in 

 

2.  Dr. Ramesh M. R., Professor Mech. Engg. Finance Warden 9480540801 
rameshmr@nitk.edu.in 

 

3.  Dr. Sridhar G, Asst. Prof.  Grade-I Civil Engg. Block-1 Karavali 7204030891 
sridhar@nitk.edu.in 
 

4.  
Dr. J. Vijaya Vengadesh Kumar, Assoc. 

Prof 
Civil Engg. Block-2 Aravali 9786198855 

vj@nitk.edu.in 
 

5.  Dr. Mandeep Singh, Asst. Prof., Grade-I E&C Engg. Block-3 Vindhya 9557523757 
mandeep.singh@nitk.edu.in 

 

6.  Dr. Ravi Raushan, Asst. Prof E&E Engg. Block-4  Satpura 8013533503 
ravi.raushan@nitk.edu.in 

 

7.  Dr. Preetham Kumar G V, Assoc. Prof 
Met. & Mat. 

Engg.. 
 Block-5 Nilgiri 8277010615 

preethamk11@nitk.edu.in 

 

8.  Dr. A. S. S. Balan, Asst. Prof. Grade-I Mech Engg. Block-7 Sahyadri 9789941487 
balan@nitk.edu.in 
 

9.  Dr. Prajof P, Asst. Prof.,  E&E Engg. Block-8 Trishul 9967325672 
prajof@nitk.edu.in 

  

10.  Dr. Bijay Mihir Kunar, Assoc. Prof. Mining Engg. MT-1 Everest 8884834907   bkunar@nitk.edu.in 

11.  Dr. Jothi Ramalingam, Asst. Prof, Grade-I MACS MT-1 Everest 9962055208 
jothiram@nitk.edu.in 
 

12.  
Dr. Mruthyunjaya Swamy K B. Asst. Prof. 

Grade-I 
Mech Engg. MT-2  Himalaya 9483006499 

swamy_kbm@nitk.edu.in 

 

13.  Dr. Dharavath Kishan, Asst. Prof.,Grade-I E&E Engg. MT-2  Himalaya 8056939682 
kishand@nitk.edu.in 

 

14.  Dr. Gopalakrishna B.V.,  Assoc. Prof SHSSM MT-3  Kailash 9480134970 
bvgopala@nitk.edu.in 
 

15.  Dr. Nikhil K.S,  Asst. Prof.,Grade-I E&C Engg. MT-3  Kailash 9444640017 
nikhilks@nitk.edu.in 
 

16.  Dr. P.Parthiban, Assoc. Prof. E&E Engg. PG Block  Pushpagiri 9019153775 
parthiban@nitk.edu.in 
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17.  Dr. Sushil Kumar Pandey, Asst. Prof. E&C Engg. PG New Block Brahmagiri      7052502636 skpandey@nitk.edu.in 

18.  Dr. Selvakumar Murugesan, Asst.Prof 
Met. & Mat. 

Engg.. 
PG New Block Brahmagiri      9019227490 

murugesan_selva@nitk.edu.in 

 

19.  Dr. S Jitendra Pal,  Asst.Prof., Grade-I 
Chemical 

Engg. 
Block-11 Shiwalik 7503328090 

sjpal@nitk.edu.in 
 

20.  
Dr. Md Waseem Ahmed, Asst. Prof., 

Grade-I 
E&E Engg. Block-11 Shiwalik 7753058434 

waseem@nitk.edu.in 
 

21.  Dr. Shwetha H R, Asst. Prof., Grade-I WR&OE 
GH-1 Ganga,  

GH-3 Yamuna  
9743183823 

hrshwetha@nitk.edu.in 
 

22.  Dr. Nagamma Patil, Assoc. Prof. IT GH-2 Kaveri, GH- 5 Nethravathi 9880655437 
nagammapatil@nitk.edu.in 

 

23.  Dr. Rathnamala Rao, Assoc. Prof. E&C Engg. GH-4 Sharavathi 9480953076 malarathna@nitk.edu.in 

24.  Dr. Janani T., Asst. Prof., Grade-II IT GH-6  Godavari 9629299856 
jananit@nitk.edu.in 
 

25.  Dr. Ranjith M, Assoc. Prof.  Mech Engg. 

Quality And Maintenance 

Block-1 Karavali, Block-2 

Aravali, Block-3 Vindhya, 

Block-4 Satpura, Block 7 

Sahyadri  

8050159645 
mranji1@nitk.edu.in 

 

26.  Dr. Krishnamoorthy K, Assoc. Prof. E&C Engg. 

Quality and Maintenance 

Block-5 Nilgiri, PG Block 

Pushpagiri, Block-8  Trishul,  
PG New Block Brahmagiri      

7208039132 
krishankece@nitk.edu.in 

 

27.  Dr. Parthasarathy P, Asst. Prof. Mech Engg. 

Quality and Maintenance 

Block-11 Shivalik , MT-1 Everest 

,  MT-2  Himalaya,  MT-3  

Kailash , Mega Mess (Chaitanya) 

9487781983 
parthasarathy@nitk.edu.in 

 

28.  Ms. Vani M, Assoc. Prof. CSE 

Quality and Maintenance  

GH-1 Ganga, GH-2 Kaveri, 

GH-3 Yamuna ,  GH-4 Sharavathi  

GH- 5 Nethravathi,  GH-6  

Godavari, GH messes 

 

9448039466 
vani@nitk.edu.in 
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